Boiler Controls McDonnell & Miller
Low Water Cut-Offs – Electronic
For Hot Water and Steam Boilers
Series 750
• For commercial or industrial applications
• Primary or secondary control on hot water boilers
• Secondary control (manual reset models only) on
steam boilers

63⁄8 (162) 51⁄8 (130) 29⁄16 (65) 3⁄4 (20)
Dimensions, in. (mm)
Ordering Information
Model Part Weight
Number Number Description lbs. (kg)
750-T-24 176294 LWCO - 24V Auto Reset 2 (.9)
750-MT-24 176293 LWCO - 24V Manual Reset 2 (.9)
750-T-120 176206 LWCO - 120V Auto Reset 2 (.9)
750-MT-120 176207 LWCO - 120V Manual Reset 2 (.9)
Electrical Ratings
A
B
C